

PC No. 24/21
Parminder Pal Singh Vs. State & Ors.

08.11.2021

Proceedings have been held by way of physical hearing.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day (B/N) leave.

Present: Ms. Parul Dureja, counsel for petitioner.

Steps not taken by the petitioner.

As per the direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, order dated
04.08.2021 be complied with for **01.02.2022**.

Reader
08.11.2021