

PC No. 24/21
CNR No. DLWT01-003471-2021
Parminder Pal Singh Vs State & Ors.

01.02.2022

Proceedings have been held by way of video conferencing with the help of CISCO Webex Meeting.

Present: Ms. Parul Dureja, counsel for the petitioner.

Steps not taken and hence, no proceedings have taken place subsequent to order dated 20.04.2021.

Order dated 04.08.2021 be complied with on taking steps within 15 days of resumption of normal working of the court, returnable on **19.05.2022**.

(Umed Singh Grewal)
ADJ-02, WEST
01.02.2022