

05.09.2022

Present: Petitioner in person.
Sh. Parmod Kumar Aggarwal, ld. Counsel for R-2.

Ld. Counsel for respondent no. 2 submits that he has already filed objections on behalf of respondent no. 2 and copy of the same has also been supplied to the petitioner. Replication, if any, to the same be filed by the next date of hearing with advance copy to opposite party.

Objections, if any, on behalf of respondent -3 be filed within four weeks time with last opportunity. It is made clear that no further opportunity shall be given to respondent no. 3 for filing of objections/reply.

Now to come up on 12.01.2023 for the above purpose(s)/further proceedings.

(Sanjeev Aggarwal)
ADJ-02, WEST
05.09.2022.